
LAKEVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT            2025-26 BUS SCHEDULES  

½ Days 

 

Updated 12/2/25 

High School Bus Routes   

Bus #2 ½ Day 

11:07 HUNTINGTON HILLS & ABBINGTON 

11:08 HUNTINGTON HILLS BEFORE KENSINGTON & 

BENCH 

11:10 13960 STONE JUG RD 

11:10 13736 Stone Jug Rd 

11:12 2169 Watkins Rd 

11:14 2845 Watkins Rd—PM ONLY 

11:20 CRACKER BARREL 

11:21 SOUTH SIDE BIBLE CHURCH - CHURCH 

DRIVEWAY 

11:22 3835 BECKLEY RD  

11:23 329 Minges Hills--Garage on Minges Hills Dr 

11:24 232 MINGES HILL DR & CASTLE RIDGE   

11:26 138 TURNBERRY RD 

11:28 12136 S Minges Rd 

11:30 12424 SONOMA RD  

11:33 12671 PERRY RD 

11:33 4400 S MINGES RD  

11:36 12760 S MINGES ROAD 

11:38 LOIS DR Path on Beckley Rd 

11:45 POTTERS GROVE EASTSIDE HELMER RD 

 

 

Bus #3 ½ Day 

11:13 95 W LANGLEY 2 

11:14 339 DUNHAM 4 

11:18 1019 Riverside Dr (Before E. Hamilton) 7 

11:26 WILLOW CREEK 14 

11:28 TEAL RUN HS 17 

11:32 MINGES & PEACHTREE LN 7 

11:33 MINGES & WATKINS LN 7 

11:34 MINGES & PHEASANT RUN 18 

11:36 62 W MINGES JUST PAST HICKORY LN  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LAKEVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT            2025-26 BUS SCHEDULES  

½ Days 

 

Updated 12/2/25 

Bus #4 ½ Day 

11:08 99 GRAND BLVD 11 

11:10 374 RIVERSIDE DR @ GRAND PINES APTS 3 

11:11 Clubhouse Dr @ Riverside Golf-Club 0 turn-around 

11:15 115 APPLEWOOD 11 

11:26 226 MORNINGSIDE DRIVE 24 

11:28 MORNINGSIDE DR & CAMBRIDGE 11 

11:30 105 CHAPEL HILL (BEFORE RIVERSIDE) 10 

11:35 196 HIGHLAND AVE 14 

11:38 108 CIRCLE DR 19 

11:40 15 ARBOR STREET (TERRITORIAL)  

11:42  N LAVISTA BLVD & WINTER ST 

11:43  LAVISTA BLVD & BURR  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bus #11 ½ Day 

11:10 1171 S LAKESIDE DR 

11:15 410 MEADOW DRIVE 

11:19 MINGES ES CIRCLE STOP 

11:21 156 Minges Circle 

11:25 223 BRENTWOOD DR 

11:28 GOLDEN AVE & ACACIA BLVD 

11:30 151 Darragh Dr 

11:31 Golden Ave @ N. Leland Dr. 

 

 

 

Bus #19 ½ Day 

11:07 113 N. 28TH STREET 

11:09 N 23rd St. @ W HIGHLAND BLVD  

11:11  19TH ST @ ANDRUS 

11:21 30 CHRISTY RD 

11:22 120 CHRISTY 

11:25 BROOKSTONE APTS turn-around 

11:27 THE LANDINGS & PATH 

11:30 5085 GLENN VALLEY  

11:32 ARBORS MIDDLE STOP 

11:35 169 Summit Dr 
 


